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"Four visions" is more than a simple list of 
songs written by the famous british band. 
It's a way to show the importance of words 
in their music. 

Queen is a band, but most of the songs are 
a vision of only one member.
Four members and four visions for one 
band.
We have looked for the main theme that 
appears in Queen's world.
After we have analysed each song, using 
the resources of the web, and after we have 
counted with www.wordcounter.com the 
number of times that the main words are 
mentioned, we focused on five of them.

Love, time, life, world and heaven: 
these five words are used in their songs, but 
in different frequency for each author.

From the graphs it is possible to see if the 
songs are written by one author or more 
than one.
The thickness of the lines represents the 
frequency of the word in each song.

So let's enter the world of Freddie, Brian, 
Roger and John, and let's see what they are 
telling us...

Roger Taylor

Love
The most frequent word in the whole discography
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DOING ALL RIGHT

MAD THE SWINE

FUNNY HOW LOVE IS
MISFIRE

BRIGHTON ROCK

DEAR FRIENDS

NOW I’M HERE

IN THE LAP OF THE GODS

SHE MAKES ME
SEASIDE RENDEZVOUS

BOHEMIAN RHAPSODY

YOU’RE MY BEST FRIEND

I’M IN LOVE WITH MY CAR

THE PROPHET’S SONG

LOVE OF MY LIFE
LONG AWAY

YOU AND I

TIE YOUR MOTHER DOWN

YOU TAKE MY BREATH AWAY

TEO TORRIATTE

GOOD OLD FASHIONED LOVER BOY

THE MILLIONAIRE WALTZ

SOMEBODY TO LOVE
ALL DEAD ALL DEAD

IT’S LATE

GET DOWN MAKE LOVE
DREAMER’S BALL

JEALOUSY

LEAVING HOME AIN’T EASY
SAVE ME

SAIL AWAY SWEET SISTER

PLAY THE GAME

CRAZY LITTLE THING CALLED LOVE

NEED YOUR LOVING TONIGHT
LIFE IS REAL

SOUL BROTHER

PUT OUT THE FIRE

ACTION THIS DAY

LAS PALABRAS DE AMOR

CALLING ALL GIRLS

UNDER PRESSURE
IS THIS THE WORLD WE CREATED

MACHINES

RADIO GA-GA

THANK GOD IT’S CHRISTMAS

I WANT TO BREAK FREE

TEAR IT UP

KEEP PASSING THE OPEN WINDOWS

IT’S A HARD LIFE
PRINCES OF UNIVERSE

WHO WANTS TO LIVE FOREVER

PAIN IS SO CLOSE TO PLEASURE

DON’T LOSE YOUR HEAD

FRIENDS WILL BE FRIENDS

ONE YEAR OF LOVE
THE FALLEN PRIEST

THE GOLDEN BOY
BREAKTHRU

PARTY

WAS IT ALL WORTH IT

SCANDAL

MY BABY DOES ME
BIJOU

I CAN’T LIVE WITH YOU

THESE ARE THE DAYS OF OUR LIVES

THE HITMAN

ALL GOD’S PEOPLE

DELILAH
LET ME LIVE

HEAVEN FOR EVERYONE

MOTHER LOVE

TOO MUCH LOVE WILL KILL YOU

I WAS BORN TO LOVE YOU
IS IT ME OR IS IT YOU?

SURRENDER

POLAR BEAR

DOG WITH A BONE

QUEEN (1973)

QUEEN II (1974)

SHEER HEART ATTACK (1974)

A NIGHT AT THE OPERA (1975)

A DAY AT THE RACES (1976)

NEWS OF THE WORLD (1977)

JAZZ (1978)

THE GAME (1980)

HOT SPACE (1982)

KIND OF MAGIC (1986)

THE WORKS (1984)

BARCELONA (1988)

THE MIRACLE (1989)

INNUENDO (1991)

MADE IN HEAVEN (1995)

ELECTRIC FIRE (1998)

QUEEN UNRELEASED
THE MIRACLE UNRELEASED

Life
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MODERN TIMES ROCK’N’ROLL

DOING ALL RIGHT

KEEP YOURSELF ALIVE
NEVERMORE
DEAR FRIENDS

IN THE LAP OF THE GODS

NOW I’M HERE
GOOD COMPANY

THE PROPHET’S SONG

BOHEMIAN RHAPSODY

LOVE OF MY LIFE

DROWSE

LONG AWAY

YOU TAKE MY BREATH AWAY

IT’S LATE

PLAY THE GAME

SAVE ME
DANCER

ACTION THIS DAY

LIFE IS REAL

YOU ARE MY BEST FRIEND

IS THIS THE WORLD WE CREATED

THANK GOD IT’S CHRISTMAS

KEEP PASSING THE OPEN WINDOWS

I WANT TO BREAK FREE

MACHINES

IT’S A HARD LIFE
DON’T LOSE YOUR HEAD

ONE YEAR OF LOVE

FRIENDS WILL BE FRIENDS
PAIN IS SO CLOSE TO PLEASURE
WHO WANTS TO LIVE FOREVER
LA JAPONAISE

THE FALLEN PRIEST

STEALIN’

I WANT IT ALL

RAIN MUST FALL

WAS IT ALL WORTH IT
BIJOU

THE HITMAN

DON’T TRY SO HARD

INNUENDO

ALL GOD’S PEOPLE

RIDE THE WILD WIND

THIS ARE THE DAYS OF OUR LIVES

I CAN’T LIVE WITH YOU
HEAVEN FOR EVERYONE

I WAS BORN TO LOVE YTOU

MY LIFE HAS BEEN SAVED

NO ONE BUT YOU

WHERE ARE YOU NOW

LET ME LIVE
SURRENDER

QUEEN (1973)

QUEEN II (1974)

SHEER HEART ATTACK (1974)

A NIGHT AT THE OPERA (1975)

A DAY AT THE RACES (1976)

NEWS OF THE WORLD (1977)

THE GAME (1980)

HOT SPACE (1982)

THE WORKS (1984)

KIND OF MAGIC (1986)

BARCELONA (1988)

THE MIRACLE (1989)

INNUENDO (1991)

MADE IN HEAVEN (1995)

QUEEN ROCKS (1997)

ELECTRIC FIRE (1998)

Heaven
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SON AND DAUGHTER

MY FAIRY KING

FUNNY HOW LOVE IS

STONE COLD CRAZY

GUIDE ME HOME

THE FALLEN PRIEST

NO ONE BUT YOU

NO MORE FUN

MADE IN HEAVEN

HEAVEN FOR EVERYONE

LONG AWAY

QUEEN (1973)

QUEEN II (1974)
SHEER HEART ATTACK (1974)

QUEEN ROCKS (1997)
ELECTRIC FIRE (1998)

BARCELONA (1988)

MADE IN HEAVEN (1995)

A DAY AT THE RACES (1976)

World
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DOING ALL RIGHT

MODERN TIMES ROCK’N’ROLL

SON AND DAUGHTER

THE NIGHT COMES DOWN
SHE MAKES ME

YOU’RE MY BEST FRIEND

‘39

WE WILL ROCK YOU

DON’T STOP ME NOW

MORE OF THAT JAZZ

THE HERO

LAS PALABRAS DE AMOR

THANK GOD IT’S CHRISTMAS

IT’S A HARD LIFE

KEEP PASSING THE OPEN WINDOWS

RADIO GA-GA

PAIN IS SO CLOSE TO PLEASURE

WHO WANTS TO LIVE FOREVER

ONE VISION

BARCELONA

THE FALLEN PRIEST

HOW CAN I GO ON
RAIN MUST FALL

SCANDAL

ALL GOD’S PEOPLE

DON’T TRY SO HARD

A WINTER’S TALE

MOTHER LOVE

HEAVEN FOR EVERYONE

THE MIRACLE
THE INVISIBLE MAN

PRINCES OF UNIVERSE

IS THIS THE WORLD WE CREATED

MACHINES

CALLING ALL GIRLS

UNDER PRESSURE

ACTION THIS DAY

PLAY THE GAME

FAT BOTTOMED GIRLS

WE ARE THE CHAMPIONS

SPREAD YOUR WINGS

QUEEN (1973)

SHEER HEART ATTACK (1974)

A NIGHT AT THE OPERA (1975)

NEWS OF THE WORLD (1977)

JAZZ (1978)

FLASH GORDON (1980)
THE GAME (1980)

HOT SPACE (1982)

THE WORKS (1984)

KIND OF MAGIC (1986)

BARCELONA (1988)

THE MIRACLE (1989)

INNUENDO (1991)

MADE IN HEAVEN (1995)

Time
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SON AND DAUGHTER

DOING ALL RIGHT

MAD THE SWINE

LIAR
MODERN TIMES ROCK’N’ROLL

GREAT KING RAT

KEEP YOURSELF ALIVE
OGRE BATTLE

THE FAIRY FELLERS MASTER STROKE

THE LOSER IN THE END

FATHER TO SON

FUNNY HOW LOVE IS
BRING THAT BACK LEROY BROWN

LILY OF THE VALLEY

MISFIRE

FLICK OF THE WRIST
GOOD COMPANY

LAZING ON A SUNDAY AFTERNOON

SEASIDE RENDEZVOUS

YOU’RE MY BEST FRIEND

TEO TORRIATTE

TIE YOUR MOTHER DOWN

YOU AND I

DROWSE

YOU TAKE MY BREATH AWAY
ALL DEAD ALL DEAD

MY MELANCHOLY BLUES

IT’S LATE

SPREAD YOUR WINGS

WE ARE THE CHAMPIONS

GET DOWN MAKE LOVE
DREAMER’S BALL

FAT BOTTOMED GIRLS

LET ME ENTERTAIN YOU

MORE OF THAT JAZZ

FUN IT

DON’T STOP ME NOW

DON’T TRY SUICIDE

DRAGON ATTACK

NEED YOUR LOVING TONIGHT
BODY LANGUAGE

COOL CAT

STAYING POWER

KEEP PASSING THE OPEN WINDOWS

TEAR IT UP

MACHINES

HAMMER TO FALL
RADIO GA-GA
HUMAN BODY
GIMME THE PRICE

PAIN IS SO CLOSE TO PLEASURE

WHO WANTS TO LIVE FOREVER

A KIND OF MAGIC
ONE YEAR OF LOVE

PRINCES OF UNIVERSE
BARCELONA

HOW CAN I GO ON
KHASHOGGI’S SHIP

RAIN MUST FALL

DEAD ON TIME

BOHEMIAN RHAPSODY

I WANT TO BREAK FREE

PEOPLE ON STREET
PRESSURE ON

NO MORE FUN
NO ONE BUT YOU

TOO MUCH LOVE WILL KILL YOU
I GO CRAZY

INNUENDO
THESE ARE THE DAYS OF OUR LIVES

I CAN’T LIVE WITH YOU
HEADLONG

THE MIRACLE
I WANT IT ALL

QUEEN (1973)

QUEEN II (1974)

SHEER HEART ATTACK (1974)

A NIGHT AT THE OPERA (1975)

A DAY AT THE RACES (1976)

NEWS OF THE WORLD (1977)

JAZZ (1978)

THE GAME (1980)

HOT SPACE (1982)

THE WORKS (1984)

COMPLETE VISION (1985)

KIND OF MAGIC (1986)

HOT SPACE (1988)

THE MIRACLE (1989)

INNUENDO (1991)

ELECTRIC FIRE (1998)

THE WORKS (1991)
MADE IN HEAVEN (1995)
QUEEN ROCKS (1997)

THE MIRACLE UNRELEASED (1989)DOG WITH A BONE

Queen
FOUR VISIONS
analysis of significant words
in queen’s lyrics
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